—-

© N o v A~ W N

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2
22
23
24
25
26
27

—-

-

28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36

iy

37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45

pury

2006 Paper Bag Songlist as of 6/20/06
Title Key Artist

Opening - Lara's Theme from Dr Zhivago E | Opening

Paper Bag Theme E | Phil Gagliano Band

1 Don't Wanna Work G | Todd Rundgren

The Game of Love D | Carlos Santana & Michelle Branche

Folsom Prison Blues F Johnny Cash

Why Don't We Do It in the Road? D Beatles

Miami 2017 (Seen the Lights Go Out on Broadway) D | Billy Joel

Car Wash D Rose Royce

Lucy in th Sky with Diamonds A | Beatles

Thick as a Brick F_ Jethro Tull

Good Lovin D | Young Rascals ~

Doctor My Eyes F | Jackson Browne E

Bad Case Of Loving You (Doctor, Doctor) E  Robert Palmer ?g;

The Doctor D Doobie Bros g

| Want A New Drug A | Huey Lewis & the News g

Soul Vaccination Dm  Tower of Power

1 Don't Need No Doctor E | Humble Pie

California Dreamin Dbm Mamas & Papas

Hair Cm  Cowsills

You'll Never Find Another Love Like Mine D Lou Rawls §

Nothin from Nothin C | Billy Preston g

Mustang Sally C | Wilson Pickett

Land of 1000 Dances D | Wilson Pickett

The Song Remains the Same D | Led Zeppelin

Cissy Strut F | the Meters

I'm a Bitch A | Meridith Brooks

Free Ride A |Edgar Winter Group

Drum Solo/Bag Contest

Hot Fun in the Summertime C | Sly & Family Stone

Do You Want to Touch F# | Joan Jet

Try E | Janis Joplin

Spirit in the Night Em | Bruce Springsteen

Voodoo Medicine Man F# Aerosmith g

Witch Doctor Bb/BDavid Seville |

Manic Depression A | Jimi Hendrix i;’)

Doctor Wu G | Steely Dan c‘é
<3

Voodoo Dm | Neville Bros a

Why Does It Hurt When | Pee

Am  Zappa

Standing in the Shadows of Love
Funky Broadway

Ninety Nine and a Half
634-5789

Killing Floor

Can't You Hear Me Knocking
Eminence Front

Swlabr

46 Trouble No More

47 Wheel

Bbm Four Tops
E | Wilson Pckett
E | Wilson Pickett
C | Wilson Pickett
A | Mike Bloomfield
G | Rolling Stones
F | Who
E Cream

A | Allman Brothers




