	2006 Paper Bag Songlist as of		6/20/06	
	Title	Key	Artist	
1	Opening - Lara's Theme from Dr Zhivago	E	Opening	
	Paper Bag Theme	E	Phil Gagliano Band	
3	I Don't Wanna Work	G	Todd Rundgren	
4	The Game of Love	D	Carlos Santana & Michelle Branche	9
5	Folsom Prison Blues	F	Johnny Cash	
6	Why Don't We Do It in the Road?	D	Beatles	
7	Miami 2017 (Seen the Lights Go Out on Broadway)	D	Billy Joel	
	Car Wash	D	Rose Royce	
9	Lucy in th Sky with Diamonds	А	Beatles	
10	Thick as a Brick	F	Jethro Tull	
11	Good Lovin	D	Young Rascals	(
12	Doctor My Eyes	F	Jackson Browne	Doctor Bag (traditional)
13	Bad Case Of Loving You (Doctor, Doctor)	Е	Robert Palmer	
14	The Doctor	D	Doobie Bros	
15	I Want A New Drug	А	Huey Lewis & the News	octor
16	Soul Vaccination	Dm	Tower of Power	
17	I Don't Need No Doctor	E	Humble Pie	
18	California Dreamin	Dbm	Mamas & Papas	
19	Hair	Cm	Cowsills	
20	You'll Never Find Another Love Like Mine	D	Lou Rawls	Bag
21	Nothin from Nothin	с	Billy Preston	Body Bag
22	Mustang Sally	с	Wilson Pickett	
23	Land of 1000 Dances	D	Wilson Pickett	
24	The Song Remains the Same	D	Led Zeppelin	
25	Cissy Strut	F	the Meters	
26	I'm a Bitch	А	Meridith Brooks	
27	Free Ride	Α	Edgar Winter Group	
	Drum Solo/Bag Contest			
28	Hot Fun in the Summertime	С	Sly & Family Stone	
29	Do You Want to Touch	F#	Joan Jet	
30	Try	E	Janis Joplin	
31	Spirit in the Night	Em	Bruce Springsteen	
32	Voodoo Medicine Man	F#	Aerosmith	Doctor Bag (alternative)
33	Witch Doctor	Bb/E	3David Seville	alterr
34	Manic Depression	Α	Jimi Hendrix	Bag (
35	Doctor Wu	G	Steely Dan	octor
36	Voodoo	Dm	Neville Bros	ă
37	Why Does It Hurt When I Pee	Am	Zappa	
38	Standing in the Shadows of Love	Bbm	Four Tops	
39	Funky Broadway	E	Wilson Pckett	
	Ninety Nine and a Half	E	Wilson Pickett	
41	634-5789	С	Wilson Pickett	
	Killing Floor	A	Mike Bloomfield	
	Can't You Hear Me Knocking	G	Rolling Stones	
	Eminence Front	F	Who	
	Swlabr	E	Cream	
	Trouble No More	A	Allman Brothers	
47	Wheel			